Series ZL112/212
Multistage Ejector
Energy-saving, large flow rate, 3 stage diffuser construction
Series ZL212
Suction flow rate
increased 250% and
air consumption reduced
20% with 3 stage diffuser

pressure sensor specification is “D” for
digital pressure switch for vacuum)
How to Order
Series ZL112
Multistage Ejector
1026
ZL112              Model
Nozzle diameter
Maximum suction flow rate
Air consumption
Maximum vacuum pressure
Maximum operating pressure
Supply pressure range
Standard supply pressure
Operating temperature range
1.2 mm
100 L /min (ANR)
63 L /min (ANR)
–84 kPa
0.7 MPa
0.2 to 0.5 MPa
0.4 MPa
5 to 50°C
Ejector Specifications
GZ30SPart no.
Fluid
Pressure range
Scale range (Angular)
Accuracy
Class
Operating temperature range
Material
Air
–100 to 100 kPa
230°
±3% F.S. (Full span)
Class 3
0 to 50°C
Housing: Polycarbonate/ABS resin
Option Specifications
ZL112 (Basic)
Port exhaust
Digital pressure switch for vacuum (Excluding lead wire)
Digital pressure switch for vacuum (Including 3 cores lead wire)
Digital pressure switch for vacuum (Including 4 cores lead wire)
Valve (per 1 pc.)
450 g
+110 g
+43 g
+81 g
+85 g
+45 g
Weight
Supply/Release Valve Specifications
Symbol
Standard
                  Part no.
Type of valve actuation
Fluid
Operating pressure range
Ambient and fluid temperature
Response time (For 0.5 MPa) (1)
Maximum operating frequency
Manual override
Pilot exhaust type
Lubrication
Mounting position
Impact/Vibration resistance (2)
Enclosure
SYJ514-
N.C.
Air
0.15 to 0.7 Mpa

ZYX
ZL
How to Order Suction Cover Assembly
(Applicable only when the vacuum pressure sensor
specification is “D” for digital pressure switch for vacuum)
(Applicable only when the vacuum pressure sensor
specification is “D” for digital pressure switch for vacuum)
Note 1) W/ unit switching function is not
permitted to sell for the domestic
use in Japan, because the new
Weight and Measure Act has
been  imp lemen t ed  s inc e
October, 99.
Note 2) Fixed unit: kPa
SC12ZL
ZL112
ZL212
1
2
Ejector
size
None
Vacuum port adaptor Rc1/8
Vacuum pressure gauge
Digital pressure switch for vacuum
Nil
GN
G
D
Vacuum pressure sensor
Lead wire with connectorL
Lead wire specifications
With unit display switching function
Fixed SI unit
With unit display switching function
Nil
M
P
Unit specifications
NPN open collector 1 output
PNP open collector 1 output
NPN open collector 2 outputs
PNP open collector 2 outputs
NPN open collector 1 output+Analog voltage output
NPN open collector 1 output+Analog current output
PNP open collector 1 output+Analog voltage output
PNP open collector 1 output+Analog current output
N
P
A
B
C
D
E
F
Output specifications
(Applicable only when the vacuum pressure sensor
specification is “D” for digital pressure switch for vacuum)
ZSE30A 00
Digital pressure switch
Series ZSE30A
Multistage ejector
Series ZL
Multistage ejector
suction cover assembly
ZL 12 ∗∗∗∗∗∗ ∗∗ D
ZL SC12∗ D
Unit specifications
Output specifications